Codice
articolo
Tipologia Attacco 1
(mm/Pollici)
Attacco 2
(mm/Pollici)
Pressione
(mBar)
Realizzata
per:
MOFG32VI Molla viola 32 40 20-70 FGDR-FG1B
MOFG50MA Molla
marrone
50 - 70-220 FGDR-FG1B
MOFG50VE Molla verde 50 - 5-15 FGDR-FG1B
MOFG50VI Molla viola 50 - 30-80 FGDR-FG1B
MOFG15VI Molla viola 15 20 25-80 FGDR-FG1B
MOFG32NE Molla nera 32 40 240-350 FGDR-FG1B
MOFS1234R Molla rossa 1/2” 3/4” 20-55 FS
Marca Watts
Industries
MOLLA